
VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN CASTALIA AND BLACK CREEK

FULFORD AND JONES ASPHALT
INC

 

EASTERN EARTHSCAPES &
CONSTRUCTION LLC

CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS INC

 GREENVILLE,  NC

JAN 11, 2022 04:25 PM WILSON, NASH 2:00 PM 1 /  2 003

44914.3.23 JAN 11 2022 DD00369

TIP NO 0.000 MIR-5784EC

FED AID NO 0405060

MISC. CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 2900.00 5000.00  10000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 2549000000-E 846  6 LF  77.00 462.00 65.00 390.00 175.00  1050.002'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER

0003 2591000000-E 848  2 SY  165.00 330.00 100.00 200.00 375.00  750.004" CONCRETE SIDEWALK

0004 2600000000-N 848  1 EA  475.00 475.00 1200.00 1200.00 750.00  750.00RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS

0005 2605000000-N 848  1 EA  2500.00 2500.00 2800.00 2800.00 2150.00  2150.00CONCRETE CURB RAMPS

0006 2613000000-N 848  8 EA  2500.00 20000.00 3200.00 25600.00 2800.00  22400.00REM & REP CURB RAMPS

0007 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 3000.00 4000.00  5000.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

 

    TOTAL 29667.00 TOTAL 39190.00 TOTAL  42100.00CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 29667.00 SUB-TOTAL 39190.00 SUB-TOTAL  42100.00ROADWAY ITEMS



VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN CASTALIA AND BLACK CREEK

HOLLINS CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES INC

 

BROWE CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

SELMA,  NC  

JAN 11, 2022 04:25 PM WILSON, NASH 2:00 PM 2 /  2 003

44914.3.23 JAN 11 2022 DD00369

TIP NO 0.000 MIR-5784EC

FED AID NO 0405060

MISC. CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 3500.00 20000.00  MOBILIZATION

0002 2549000000-E 846  6 LF  70.00 420.00 150.00 900.00  2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER

0003 2591000000-E 848  2 SY  80.00 160.00 500.00 1000.00  4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK

0004 2600000000-N 848  1 EA  850.00 850.00 2500.00 2500.00  RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS

0005 2605000000-N 848  1 EA  2650.00 2650.00 4000.00 4000.00  CONCRETE CURB RAMPS

0006 2613000000-N 848  8 EA  3300.00 26400.00 5000.00 40000.00  REM & REP CURB RAMPS

0007 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 9000.00 30000.00  TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

 

    TOTAL 42980.00 TOTAL 98400.00  CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 42980.00 SUB-TOTAL 98400.00  ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  29667.00   FULFORD AND JONES ASPHALT INC

     2  39190.00   EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC

     3  42100.00   CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS INC

     4  42980.00   HOLLINS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC

     5  98400.00   BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY


